Frauen | Holz

Platz |Name
1 Sonja Kotte
2 Conny Friedrichs
3 Karina Dirks
4 Katrin Renken
5 Katrin Tapkenhinrichs
6 Sabrina Hinrichs
7 Bianca Buhr
8 Kerstin Osterkamp
9 Claudia Behnke
10 |Manuela ReuB
11 Janine lhnen
12  Claudia Heyen
13  Sonja Eilts
14  |Anja Aden
15 Monika-Heiken-Gerdes
16  |Alexandra Wilken
17  Claudia Cornelius
18 |Kerstin Onken
19  Stefanie Dirks
20 Sandra Dirks
21 Ina Eilts
Frauen | Eisen
Platz |Name
1 Sonja Kotte
2 Rena BrofRonn
3 Ulrike Tapken
4 Sabrina Hinrichs
5 Tanja Loy
6 Katrin Renken
7 Karina Dirks
8 Anna-Sophie Peeks
9 Kerstin Onken
10 Bianca Bremer
11 |Bianca Buhr
12 Martina Behrends
13 |Janine lhnen
14 | Christina Harberts
15 Lena Frenz
16  Maren Gerdes
17 |Tina Fietze

EM 2012

Verein
CollrungeB-W
CollrungeB-W
Reepsholt
Wiesederfehn
Friedeburg
CollrungeB-W
Muggenkrug
Reepsholt
Wiesederfehn
Muggenkrug
Miggenkrug
Reepsholt
Wiesede
Mullberg
Reepsholt
Wiesede
Muaggenkrug
Leerhafe
Upschort
Upschort
Leerhafe

Verein
Collrunge-B-W
Muggenkrug
Miggenkrug
Collrunge-B-W
Collrunge-B-W
Wiesederfehn
Reepsholt
Wiesede
Leerhafe
Collrunge-B-W
Miggenkrug
Leerhafe
Miggenkrug
Reepsholt
Reepsholt
Reepsholt
Wiesede

10.06.2012 17.06.2012

Meter
1075
1077
1030
939
950
1037
1016
958
1025
959
937
933
925
909
876
864
858
842
803
763
753

Meter
1502
1306
1295
1351
1260
1220
1217
1161
1125
1120
1117
1086
1076
1072
1066
1058
861

Meter
1187
1014
1040
1128
1023
893
896
898
760

02.06.2012 06.06.2012
Meter

1504
1345
1248
1116
1176
1149

gesamt
2262
2091
2070
2067
1973
1930
1912
1856
1785
959
937
933
925
909
876
864
858
842
803
763
753

gesamt

3006
2651
2543
2467
2436
2369
1217
1161
1125
1120
1117
1086
1076
1072
1066
1058
861



Frauen | Gummi

Platz |Name
1 Petra Saathoff
2 Rena BroRRonn
3 Karin Rahmann
4 Tanja Loy
5 Ulrike Tapken
6 Anna-Sophie Peeks
7 Fabia Ihnen
8 Silke Pleis
9 Nicole Klapper
10  Tanja Schlarmann
11  |Dagmar Ehmen
12  Bianca Hiils
13 Christina Harberts
14 | Ina Snakker
15 |Maike Fecht
16  Gerda Tjardes
Frauen Il Holz
Platz |Name
1 Alida Menssen
2 Edda Wolf
3 Waltraut Janssen
4 Karla Wolken

Verein
Wiesederfehn
Miggenkrug
Wiesederfehn
Collrunge-B-W
Muggenkrug
Wiesede
Leerhafe
Mollberg
Reepsholt
Friedeburg
Rispel
Miggenkrug
Reepsholt
Marx
Friedeburg
Friedeburg

Verein
Leerhafe
Mullberg
Rispel
Rispel

10.06.2012 17.06.2012

Meter
1099
1035
1116
1022
999
934
933
921
911
836
830
814
808
722
692
682

10.06.2012 17.06.2012

Meter
1016
861
791
549

Meter
1132
1116
978
1036
1028
1010

Meter
970
850
859
613

gesamt
2231
2151
2094
2058
2027
1944
933
921
911
836
830
814
808
722
692
682

gesamt
1986
1711
1650
1162



Frauen Il Gummi

Platz |Name

1 Monika Brabander
Susanne Janssen
Anne Fal}
Angelika Tietz
Jutta Fechtmann
Gisela Kriismann

o~ ODN

Frauen lll Holz

Platz Name
1 Almuth Dau
2 Elke von Busch

Frauen Il Gummi

Platz |Name
1 Lisa Tammen
2 Karin Schumacher
3 Lisa Wolter

Frauen IV Holz

Platz |Name
1 Renate Hartmann
2 Gesine Habben
3 Edith Bohling

Frauen IV Gummi

Platz Name
1 Frieda Theilen
2 Edith Martens

Verein

Marx
Wiesederfehn
Marx

Mullberg
Rispel
Collrunge-B-W

Verein
Horsten
Mullberg

Verein
Wiesedermeer
Wiesede
Mullberg

Verein
Mullberg
Wiesedermeer
Horsten

Verein
Horsten
Horsten

10.06.2012 17.06.2012

Meter Meter gesamt
1084 962 2046
941 1027 1968
1026 928 1954
828 863 1691
814 699 1513
674 785 1459

10.06.2012 17.06.2012

Meter Meter gesamt
665 704 1369
672 681 1353

10.06.2012 17.06.2012

Meter Meter gesamt
882 858 1740
811 859 1670
689 725 1414

10.06.2012 17.06.2012

Meter Meter gesamt
747 830 1577
760 763 1523

727 727

10.06.2012 17.06.2012
Meter Meter gesamt
740 789 1529
713 713



